Agenda — Regular Council Meeting
March 11, 2024

Call to Order
Delegation
Consent Agenda Approval

Reports:
e Maintenance Report for February 2024
e CAO report — February 26 — March 8, 2024
e  Mayor Reporting
e  Watershed meeting — Councillor Becker

New Business:
e  Bylaw 2024-01 — first reading
° New Dugouts

In-Camera (closed meeting):
e Request from Councillor Becker; personnel

Adjournment:

e Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, March 25, 2024

6:00 pm
6:05 pm
6:05 pm

6:05 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:45 pm



