Agenda – Regular Council Meeting March 11, 2024

•	Call to Order	6:00 pm
•	Delegation	6:05 pm
•	Consent Agenda Approval	6:05 pm
•	 Reports: Maintenance Report for February 2024 CAO report – February 26 – March 8, 2024 Mayor Reporting Watershed meeting – Councillor Becker 	6:05 pm
•	New Business: Bylaw 2024-01 – first reading New Dugouts	6:45 pm
•	In-Camera (closed meeting):Request from Councillor Becker; personnel	7:00 pm
•	Adjournment: • Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, March 25, 2024	7:45 pm